ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish May 2022 | June 2022 | July 2022
O vode 1 | 16 | 21 26 1 6 1n | 16 21 26 31 5 | 10 15 20 25 30 5 10 15
1 | mm Notice to Proceed 0 days Tue 4/19/22 Tue 4/19/22 4/19 1
2 & Wy Submit Piping/ Appurtenances 81 days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 10/17/22
3 | mm Submit HMAC 16 days Mon 10/3/22 Mon 10/24/22
4 |of mm Submit Concrete/ Slurry 10 days Tue 10/4/22 Mon 10/17/22
5 |&f mm Submit Sand Bedding 11 days Mon 10/3/22 Mon 10/17/22
6 -} Submit Traffic Control Plans 10 days Mon 1/9/23 Fri 1/20/23
7 - Procure Piping/ Appurtenances 178 days Thu 5/26/22 Wed 2/1/23
8 [} 8" Water Main Installation- Alta Via Dr., 77 days Thu 2/2/23 Mon 5/22/23
Prospect Ave.
9 -} Pipe No. 83 to 70 (812') 14 days Thu 2/2/23 Wed 2/22/23
10 L Pipe No. 69 to 45 (791") 13 days Thu 2/23/23 Mon 3/13/23
11 - Pipe No. 44 to 24 (1,155') 19 days Tue 3/14/23 Fri4/7/23
12 - Pipe No. 23 to 6 (1008') 17 days Mon 4/10/23 Tue 5/2/23
13 - Pipe No. 1- 5, 84 (205')- Prospect Ave. 4 days Wed 5/3/23 Mon 5/8/23
14 - Install Alta Via Services (25 ea) 7 days Tue 5/9/23 Wed 5/17/23
15 - Install Moonridge Services (2 ea) 1 day Thu 5/18/23 Thu 5/18/23
16 - Install Prospect Services (3 ea) 1 day Fri5/19/23 Fri5/19/23
17 - Install HWY 9 Service Tap 1 day Mon 5/22/23Mon 5/22/23
18 -} 6" Water Main Installation- Monan Way 36 days Tue 5/23/23 Thu 7/13/23
19 - Pipe 115 - Alta Via to Monan (157') 3 days Tue 5/23/23 Thu 5/25/23
20 - Pipe No. 114 to 100 (606') 10 days Fri5/26/23 Fri6/9/23
21 - Pipe No. 99 to 85 (1,120") 19 days Mon 6/12/23Fri 7/7/23
22 - Install Monan Services (13 ea) 4 days Mon 7/10/23Thu 7/13/23
23 - HMAC Overlay 4 days Fri 7/14/23 Wed 7/19/23
24 - Striping 2 days Thu 7/20/23 Fri7/21/23
25 -} Project Substantial Completion 5 days Mon 7/24/23Fri 7/28/23
26 L Project Completion 0 days Fri 7/28/23 Fri7/28/23
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ID Task Task Name Duration | August 2022 | September 2022 | October 2022 | November 2022
O vode 20[25[30[4[9114119124129F31811311812312813181131181231281217112
1 &f mm Notice to Proceed 0 days
2 & Wy Submit Piping/ Appurtenances 81 days
3 W mm Submit HMAC 16 days ¥
4 «f my Submit Concrete/ Slurry 10 days h-
5 &f mm Submit Sand Bedding 11 days h<
6 - Submit Traffic Control Plans 10 days
7 - Procure Piping/ Appurtenances 178 days
8 -} 8" Water Main Installation- Alta Via Dr., 77 days
Prospect Ave.
9 - Pipe No. 83 to 70 (812') 14 days
10 - Pipe No. 69 to 45 (791) 13 days
11 - Pipe No. 44 to 24 (1,155") 19 days
12 - Pipe No. 23 to 6 (1008') 17 days
13 - Pipe No. 1- 5, 84 (205')- Prospect Ave. 4 days
14 L= Install Alta Via Services (25 ea) 7 days
15 - Install Moonridge Services (2 ea) 1 day
16 - Install Prospect Services (3 ea) 1 day
17 -} Install HWY 9 Service Tap 1 day
18 - 6" Water Main Installation- Monan Way 36 days
19 - Pipe 115 - Alta Via to Monan (157') 3 days
20 - Pipe No. 114 to 100 (606') 10 days
21 - Pipe No. 99 to 85 (1,120') 19 days
22 L= Install Monan Services (13 ea) 4 days
23 -} HMAC Overlay 4 days
24 - Striping 2 days
25 -} Project Substantial Completion 5 days
26 - Project Completion 0 days
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ID Task Task Name Duration | December 2022 January 2023 | February 2023 | March 2023
O vode Iy A R R R A N T R B Y A N Y R Y 1 e 1l |21 |26 |31 s |10l 15 |20 [ s 12 |7 |12
1 &f mm Notice to Proceed 0 days
2 & Wy Submit Piping/ Appurtenances 81 days
3 & W Submit HMAC 16 days
4 f my Submit Concrete/ Slurry 10 days
5 &f mm Submit Sand Bedding 11 days
6 - Submit Traffic Control Plans 10 days -
7 L) Procure Piping/ Appurtenances 178 days
8 - 8" Water Main Installation- Alta Via Dr., 77 days
Prospect Ave.
9 - Pipe No. 83 to 70 (812') 14 days l
10 - Pipe No. 69 to 45 (791) 13 days l
11 - Pipe No. 44 to 24 (1,155") 19 days
12 - Pipe No. 23 to 6 (1008') 17 days
13 - Pipe No. 1- 5, 84 (205')- Prospect Ave. 4 days
14 - Install Alta Via Services (25 ea) 7 days
15 - Install Moonridge Services (2 ea) 1 day
16 - Install Prospect Services (3 ea) 1 day
17 - Install HWY 9 Service Tap 1 day
18 - 6" Water Main Installation- Monan Way 36 days
19 - Pipe 115 - Alta Via to Monan (157') 3 days
20 - Pipe No. 114 to 100 (606') 10 days
21 - Pipe No. 99 to 85 (1,120') 19 days
22 - Install Monan Services (13 ea) 4 days
23 -} HMAC Overlay 4 days
24 - Striping 2 days
25 - Project Substantial Completion 5 days
26 - Project Completion 0 days
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ID Task Task Name Duration April 2023 May 2023 | June 2023 | July 2023
O vode 27 1 | 6 11 16 | 21 | 2 1 | 6 | a1 16 | 21 | 26 | 31 5 10 | 15 | 20 | 25 | 30 5 10 | 15 | 20 | 25
1 &f mm Notice to Proceed 0 days
2 & Wy Submit Piping/ Appurtenances 81 days
3 & W Submit HMAC 16 days
4 f my Submit Concrete/ Slurry 10 days
5 &f mm Submit Sand Bedding 11 days
6 - Submit Traffic Control Plans 10 days
7 L) Procure Piping/ Appurtenances 178 days
8 - 8" Water Main Installation- Alta Via Dr., 77 days v
Prospect Ave.
9 - Pipe No. 83 to 70 (812') 14 days
10 - Pipe No. 69 to 45 (791) 13 days
11 - Pipe No. 44 to 24 (1,155") 19 days 1
12 - Pipe No. 23 to 6 (1008') 17 days l
13 - Pipe No. 1- 5, 84 (205')- Prospect Ave. 4 days l
14 - Install Alta Via Services (25 ea) 7 days l
15 - Install Moonridge Services (2 ea) 1 day l
16 - Install Prospect Services (3 ea) 1 day 1
17 - Install HWY 9 Service Tap 1 day l
18 - 6" Water Main Installation- Monan Way 36 days Q
19 - Pipe 115 - Alta Via to Monan (157') 3 days l
20 - Pipe No. 114 to 100 (606') 10 days 1
21 - Pipe No. 99 to 85 (1,120') 19 days
22 - Install Monan Services (13 ea) 4 days
23 -} HMAC Overlay 4 days
24 - Striping 2 days i
25 -} Project Substantial Completion 5 days
26 - Project Completion 0 days
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